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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Principal Elementary School

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc
Teacher Sdc
Teacher Elementary
Resource Specialist
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Custodian Elem Head
Teacher Elementary
School Office Manager
Custodian Pm
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary
Elementary School Secty
Site Support Tech |
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Tchr Intervention &
Instl Supp

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary

Valhalla Elementary

Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary

Valhalla Elementary

Total Wages
$103,678
$87,518
$83,576
$77,224
$77,080
$76,743
$76,705
$75,509
$71,784
$69,717
$66,562
$66,306
$66,176
$65,174
$65,043
$63,690
$63,495
$60,944
$59,734
$49,330
$38,946
$35,569
$35,412
$30,341
$30,288

$26,166
$25,554
$23,295
$22,554
$22,016



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Teacher Elementary
Spec Ed Asst | Classroom
Spec Ed Asst | Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Food Transport Assistant
Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst | Classroom
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Teacher Substitute

Noon Supervisor

Food Assistant |
Instructional Assistant
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Inst Asst Substitute

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary
Valhalla Elementary

Valhalla Elementary

$20,549
$20,166
$18,767
$17,404
$14,223
$12,798
$11,952
$11,103
$10,647
$9,906
$6,506
$6,438
$6,311
$4,727
$2,990
$2,872
$2,524
$2,134
$1,342



