	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$103,678
2.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$87,518
3.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$83,576
4.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$77,224
5.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$77,080
6.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$76,743
7.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$76,705
8.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$75,509
9.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$71,784
10.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$69,717
11.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$66,562
12.	Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$66,306
13.	Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$66,176
14.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$65,174
15.	Resource Specialist		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$65,043
16.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$63,690
17.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$63,495
18.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$60,944
19.	Custodian Elem Head		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$59,734
20.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$49,330
21.	School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$38,946
22.	Custodian Pm		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$35,569
23.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$35,412
24.	Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$30,341
25.	Resource Specialist	Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$30,288
26.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$26,166
27.	Elementary School Secty		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$25,554
28.	Site Support Tech I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$23,295
29.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$22,554
30.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$22,016

31.	Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$20,549
32.	Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$20,166
33.	Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$18,767
34.	Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$17,404
35.	Food Transport Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$14,223
36.	Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$12,798
37.	Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$11,952
38.	Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$11,103
39.	Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$10,647
40.	Teacher Substitute	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$9,906
41.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$6,506
42.	Food Assistant I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$6,438
43.	Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$6,311
44.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$4,727
45.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$2,990
46.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$2,872
47.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$2,524
48.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$2,134
49.	Inst Asst Substitute	Mt. Diablo Unified	Valhalla Elementary	\$1,342